Hall of Fame Monitor: Connor Briggs

Season Benchmarks

Stat

Points

2014

2015

2016

Total

12 Runs

3

11 Runs

10 Runs

24 Hits

23 Hits

22 Hits

21 Hits

20 Hits

5 Doubles

4 Doubles
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3 Home Runs
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2 Home Runs

1 Home Run

12 RBI

11 RBI

10 RBI
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Led-Team Benchmarks

Stat

Points

2014

2015

2016

Total

Runs

3

Hits

Doubles

Triples

Home Runs

RBI

Stolen Bases

Batting Average
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Awards Benchmarks

Stat

Points

2014

2015

2016

Total

MVP

8

ROY

Gold Glove

1°* Team All-Region

2" Team All-Region

3 Team All-Region
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Career Benchmarks

Stat Points Career Total
72 Hits 50
61 Hits 40
51 Hits 15
41 Hits 4
6 Home Runs 30
5 Home Runs 20
4 Home Runs 10
3 Home Runs 3
.330 Batting Average 24
.315 Batting Average 16
.300 Batting Average 8
Total 0

Hall of Fame Probability Points: 5




