Hall of Fame Monitor: Connor Briggs

Season Benchmarks					
Stat	Points	2014	2015	2016	Total
12 Runs	3				
11 Runs	2				
10 Runs	1	X			1
24 Hits	5				
23 Hits	4				
22 Hits	3				
21 Hits	2				
20 Hits	1				
5 Doubles	5				
4 Doubles	4				
3 Home Runs	10				
2 Home Runs	4				
1 Home Run	2			X	2
12 RBI	3				
11 RBI	2				
10 RBI	1				
Total		1		2	3

Led-Team Benchmarks					
Stat	Points	2014	2015	2016	Total
Runs	3				
Hits	2				
Doubles	1				
Triples	1				
Home Runs	4				
RBI	4				
Stolen Bases	2				
Batting Average	6				
Total					0

Awards Benchmarks					
Stat	Points	2014	2015	2016	Total
MVP	8				
ROY	1				
Gold Glove	2		X		2
1st Team All-Region	5				
2 nd Team All-Region	4				
3 rd Team All-Region	3				
Total			2		2

Career Benchmarks			
Stat	Points	Career	Total
72 Hits	50		
61 Hits	40		
51 Hits	15		
41 Hits	4		
6 Home Runs	30		
5 Home Runs	20		
4 Home Runs	10		
3 Home Runs	3		
.330 Batting Average	24		
.315 Batting Average	16		
.300 Batting Average	8		
Total			0

Hall of Fame Probability Points: 5
